Safeguarding training dates for Winter 2026
	Training
	Date
	Link to book

	Level 1
	Wed 14th January 7pm

	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1974744627339?aff=oddtdtcreator 

	
	Thur 15th January 10am

	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1974743707588?aff=oddtdtcreator 

	Level 2
	Tue 10th February 7pm

	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1974746404655?aff=oddtdtcreator 

	
	Wed 11th Feb 10am

	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1974747095722?aff=oddtdtcreator 

	Level 3 part 1
	Thur 12 March 7pm

	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1974748173947?aff=oddtdtcreator 

	
	Fri 13th March 10 am

	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1974750320367?aff=oddtdtcreator 

	Level 3 part 2
	Thur 19th March 7pm

	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1974750722570?aff=oddtdtcreator 

	
	Fri 20th March 10am

	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1974752844918?aff=oddtdtcreator 

	Safer Recruitment
	Wed 28th January 7pm

	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1974753568081?aff=oddtdtcreator 

	DBS/AccessNI eligibility
	Wed 4th February 7pm

	https://www.eventbrite.com/e/1974755087626?aff=oddtdtcreator 

	Small group leadership/Home group leadership
	TBA
On request
	

	Lettings
	TBA
	



